BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

OPEN MOST 4,219 Km
Zavod 29.5.2013 17:40 -
Race

Race Results

Pos No. Last Name First Name Sponsor Club Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 141 KADLEC JIRI HONDA CBR 1000RR SBK 6 14:03.601 - 2:14.685
2 68 SCHILLEROVA ZUZANA TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 SSP 6 14:12.291 +8.690 2:16.578
3 101 JIRSAK MICHAL HONDA CBR 600RR SSP 6 14:20.262 +16.661 2:19.026
4 65 MLYNEK TOMAS YAMAHA R6 SSP 6 14:55.406 +51.805  2:23.053
5 146 NAREZ EVZEN SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SBK 6 15:15.376 +1:11.775 2:24.846
6 16 SUBRT JIRI YAMAHA R6 SSP 6 15:15.608 +1:12.007 2:31.408
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Lap by
+8.690 108,025 2:14.685 [141] JIRI KADLEC
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

OPEN
Zavod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km
29.5.2013 17:40 .

Competitors

JIRI KADLEC (141)

JIRI SUBRT (16)

MICHAL JIRSAK (101)
ZUZANA SCHILLEROVA (68)
TOMAS MLYNEK (65)
EVZEN NAREZ (146)
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

OPEN MOST 4,219 Km ..;.;.
Zavod 29.5.2013 17:40
- L H E B

Race

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(141) JIRi KADLEC

1 17:40:24.090
2 2:21.611 +6.926 17:42:45.701
3 2:22.189 +7.504 17:45:07.890
4 2:20.023 +5.338 17:47:27.913
5 2:18.923 +4.238 17:49:46.836
6 2:14.685 | - 17:52:01.521

(68) ZUZANA SCHILLEROVA

1 - 17:40:30.070
2 2:26.923 +10.345 17:42:56.993
3 2:21.274 +4.696 17:45:18.267
4 2:18.349 +1.771 17:47:36.616
5 2:16.578 - 17:49:53.194
6 2:17.017 +0.439 17:52:10.211

(101) MICHAL JIRSAK

1 17:40:29.971
2 2:27.011 +7.985 17:42:56.982
3 2:21.815 +2.789 17:45:18.797
4 2:21.030 +2.004 17:47:39.827
5 2:19.329 +0.303 17:49:59.156
6 2:19.026 - 17:52:18.182
(65) TOMAS MLYNEK
1 17:40:34.242
2 2:27.222 +4.169 17:43:01.464
3 2:28.848 +5.795 17:45:30.312
4 2:23.053 - 17:47:53.365
5 2:20.385 +6.332 17:50:22.750
6 2:30.576 +7.523 17:52:53.326
(146) EVZEN NAREZ
1 17:40:39.016
2 2:30.400 +5.554 17:43:09.416
3 2:34.078 +9.232 17:45:43.494
4 2:38.980 +14.134 17:48:22.474
5 2:25.976 +1.130 17:50:48.450
6 2:24.846 - 17:53:13.296
(16) JIRI SUBRT
1 17:40:28.653
2 2:31.408 - 17:43:00.061
3 2:33.241 +1.833 17:45:33.302
4 2:31.776 +0.368 17:48:05.078
5 2:33.040 +1.632 17:50:38.118
6 2:35.410 +4.002 17:53:13.528
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